SM simhopp 2018 i Karlskoga/Orebro

Herrar Hoga Hopp, Preliminary -- 26th January 2018

1 Vinko Paradzik

2 Elias Petersen

3 Richard Roop-lliste
4 André Dimovski

5 Zackarias Pettersson
6 David Ekdahl

Jonkdpings simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp

Malmo kappsimningsklubb
Jonkopings simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb

Herrar Hoga Hopp, Final -- 26th January 2018

1 Vinko Paradzik

2 Richard Roop-lliste
3 Elias Petersen

4 David Ekdahl

5 André Dimovski

6 Zackarias Pettersson

Jonkopings simsallskap
Polisens IF Simhopp

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb
Malmé kappsimningsklubb
Jonkdpings simsallskap

Damer H6ga Hopp, Preliminary -- 26th January 2018

1 Ellen Ek

2 Isabelle Svantesson

3 Amanda Lundin

4 Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
5 Wilma Stalarm

6 Sigrid Ekeback

Malmo KK

Polisens IF Simhopp
Polisens IF Simhopp
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo KK

Jonkoping Simsallskap

Damer H6ga Hopp, Final -- 26th January 2018

1 Ellen Ek

2 Amanda Lundin

3 Isabelle Svantesson

4 Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
5 Wilma Stalarm

6 Sigrid Ekeback

Malmo KK

Polisens IF Simhopp
Polisens IF Simhopp
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo KK

Jonkoping Simsallskap

321.90
237.60
236.25
213.70
186.00
166.15

361.15
263.15
245.70
237.65
233.00
196.00

269.85
241.50
238.85
207.20
193.05
155.40

275.10
220.10
217.05
206.85
196.20
178.10



Damer 3m, Preliminary -- 27th January 2018

1 Mathilda Roxne

2 Emilia Nilsson Garip
3 Linnea Sorensen

4 Emma Gullstrand

5 Hedda Nordstedt

6 Ellen Ek

7 Daniella Nero

8 Mikaela Dietmann
9 Matilda Nilsson

10 Amanda Lundin
11 Christina Stefanidou
12 Ellen Andersson
13 Hedda Grelz

14 Alva Carlberg

15 Sigrid Ekeback

16 Philippa Flink

17 Lisa Tiger

18 Clara Sundstrand

Damer 3m, Final -- 27th January 2018

1 Emma Gullstrand

2 Emilia Nilsson Garip
3 Linnea Sorensen

4 Daniella Nero

5 Amanda Lundin

6 Mikaela Dietmann
7 Ellen Andersson

8 Ellen Ek

9 Hedda Nordstedt
10 Matilda Nilsson
11 Christina Stefanidou
12 Mathilda Roxne

Bofors SHK

Malmo kapsimningsklubb
Malmo KK

Jonkopings simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo KK

Jonkopings simsallskap
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp
Jonkdpings Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Jonkoping Simsallskap
Sodertélje simsallskap
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Sodertélje Simsallskap

Jonkdpings simsallskap
Malmo kapsimningsklubb
Malmo KK

Jonkopings simsallskap
Polisens IF Simhopp
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Sodertélje Simsallskap
Malmo KK

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Jonkopings Simsallskap
Bofors SHK

Herrar 1m, Preliminara -- 27th January 2018

1 Vinko Paradzik

2 Elias Petersen

3 Jacob Stoltz

4 Zackarias Pettersson
5 Richard Roop-lliste
6 Erik Gundersen

7 André Dimovski

8 David Ekdahl

9 Oscar Raftewold

Jonkopings simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Stockholms Polisens IF
Jonkopings simsallskap
Polisens IF Simhopp

Malmo KK / malmo kk
Malmo kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb
Polisen simhopp

282.60
266.05
264.00
256.95
248.30
215.70
202.90
191.75
182.15
175.75
174.35
170.35
163.90
161.80
151.70
150.55
145.80
144.50

276.30
275.70
254.30
233.65
221.20
204.85
199.25
189.90
184.20
183.70
181.20
170.65

320.10
286.95
283.90
264.75
247.60
234.85
218.30
213.40
208.60



Herrar 1m, Final -- 27th January 2018
1 Vinko Paradzik

2 Erik Gundersen

3 Jacob Stoltz

4 Elias Petersen

5 Richard Roop-lliste

6 Zackarias Pettersson

7 David Ekdahl

8 André Dimovski

Herrar Synchro -- 27th January 2018
1 Elias Petersen and

Zackarias Pettersson
2 David Ekdahl and

André Dimovski

Damer Synchro -- 27th January 2018
1 Emma Gullstrand and
Daniella Nero
2 Linnea Sorensen and
Hedda Nordstedt
3 Emma Johansson and
Emilia Nilsson Garip

4 Ellen Sachs and
Mathilda Roxne
5 Alexandra Norrman and
Hedda Malmstrom
6 Hedda Grelz and
Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
7 Philippa Flink and
Clara Sundstrand
8 Mikaela Dietmann and
Matilda Nilsson

Jonkopings simsallskap
Malmo KK / malmo kk
Stockholms Polisens IF
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp
Jonkopings simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb
Malmo kappsimningsklubb

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb and
Jonkdpings simsallskap

Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb and
Malmo kappsimningsklubb

Jonkopings simsallskap and
Jonkdpings simsallskap
Malmo KK and

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Vésteras Simsallskap and
Malmo kapsimningsklubb

Bofors simhoppsklubb and
Bofors SHK

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb and
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Sédertalje simsallskap and
Soédertalje Simsallskap

Bofors simhoppsklubb

Bofors simhoppsklubb

Herrar 3m, Preliminary -- 28th January 2018

1 Erik Gundersen

2 Richard Roop-lliste
3 Elias Petersen

4 Zackarias Pettersson
5 Oscar Raftewold

6 André Dimovski

7 David Ekdahl

Herrar 3m, Final -- 28th January 2018
1 Erik Gundersen

2 Elias Petersen

3 Richard Roop-lliste

4 David Ekdahl

5 Zackarias Pettersson

6 Oscar Raftewold

7 André Dimovski

Malmd KK / malmé kk
Polisens IF Simhopp

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Jonkopings simsallskap
Polisen simhopp

Malmo kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb

Malmo KK / malmo kk
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp

Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb
Jonkdpings simsallskap
Polisen simhopp

Malmo kappsimningsklubb

364.85
318.00
298.20
291.50
282.20
230.50
219.60
190.40

280.50

248.97

249.63

237.39

232.02

212.85

201.15

198.18

183.30

175.68

310.95
279.45
254.90
243.95
233.70
218.45
197.20

367.35
302.50
291.55
255.50
241.40
219.65
219.15



Damer 1m, Preliminary -- 28th January 2018

1 Emma Gullstrand

2 Mathilda Roxne

3 Daniella Nero

4 Linnea S6rensen

5 Hedda Nordstedt

6 Emilia Nilsson Garip
7 Isabelle Svantesson
8 Ellen Ek

9 Wilma Stalarm

10 Ellen Sachs

11 Emma Johansson
12 Hedda Malmstrom
13 Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrom
14 Sigrid Ekeback

15 Ellen Andersson

16 Matilda Nilsson

17 Mikaela Dietmann
18 Lisa Tiger

19 Christina Stefanidou
20 Alexandra Norrman
21 Clara Sundstrand
22 Hedda Grelz

23 Alva Carlberg

24 Philippa Flink

Damer 1m, Final -- 28th January 2018

1 Mathilda Roxne

2 Daniella Nero

3 Linnea Sérensen

4 Emma Gullstrand

5 Isabelle Svantesson
6 Ellen Ek

7 Ellen Sachs

8 Emma Johansson

9 Emilia Nilsson Garip
10 Hedda Malmstrom
11 Wilma Stalarm

12 Hedda Nordstedt

Jonkopings simsallskap
Bofors SHK

Jonkopings simsallskp
Malmo KK

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo kapsimningsklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp
Malmo KK

Malmo KK

Bofors simhoppsklubb
Véasteras Simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Jonkoping Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Bofors simhoppsklubb
Jonkopings Simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Sodertélje Simsallskap
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Sodertélje simsallskap

Bofors SHK

Jonkopings simsallskap
Malmo KK

Jonkopings simsallskap
Polisens IF Simhopp
Malmo KK

Bofors simhoppsklubb
Vasteras Simsallskap
Malmo kapsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo KK

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

253.90
239.40
234.75
223.10
217.20
213.70
204.05
203.85
202.25
199.30
199.00
193.65
190.80
188.75
183.90
179.80
175.35
174.60
166.45
155.30
155.10
149.50
126.30
99.10

249.60
235.50
225.75
220.45
204.50
200.35
197.90
194.40
194.25
192.00
186.80
181.65



Mixed Synchro -- 26th January 2018

1 Erik Gundersen and
Hedda Nordstedt

2 Elias Petersen and
Wilma Stalarm

3 Vinko Paradzik
and Daniella Nero

4 Ellen Ek and
David Ekdahl

5 Emma Gullstrand and
Zackarias Pettersson

6 Richard Roop-lliste and
Amanda Lundin

7 Hedda Malmstrém and
André Dimovski

Malmo KK and

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Malmo Kappsimningsklubb and
Malmo KK

Jonkopings simsallskap and
Jonkopings simsallskap

Malmo KK and

Malmo Kappsimmningsklubb
Jonkopings simsallskap
Jonkopings simsallskap
Polisens IF Simhopp

Polisens IF Simhopp

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb and
Malmo kappsimningsklubb

253.62

253.20

236.88

222.75

221.97

215.16

209.10



